
Family Court Directory 

201 CAROLINE 

245TH Family Court – 15th Floor 

(713) 274-1245 

Roslyn Mayes, Lead Clerk Roslyn.mayes@hcdistrictclerk.com 
Sandra Castillo, Assistant Clerk sandra.castillo@hcdistrictclerk.com  

246th Family Court – 16th Floor 

(713) 274-4500 

KaShondra Thomas, Lead Clerk kashondra.thomas@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Anahi Fernandez, Assistant Clerk Anahi.fernandez@hcdistrictclerk.com 

247th Family Court – 15th Floor 

(713) 274-1247 

Sandra McCain, Lead Clerk Sandra.mccain@hcdistrictclerk.com 
Kathrine Reff, Assistant Clerk Kathrine.reff@hcdistrictclerk.com  

257th Family Court – 16th Floor 

(713) 274-4560 

Patricia Montgomery, Lead Clerk Patricia.montgomery@hcdistrictclerk.com  
Christina Vaughn, Assistant Clerk Christina.vaughn@hcdistrictclerk.com  

280th Family Court – 7th Floor (Juvenile Justice Center) 
(713) 274-4680 

Tiffany Ward, Lead Clerk Tiffany.Ward@hcdistrictclerk.com  

Simone Maddison, Assistant Clerk Simone.Maddison@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Aschante Ellington, Assistant Clerk Aschante.ellington@hcdistrictclerk.com  

308th Family Court – 8th Floor 

(713) 274-4600 

Nina Escobedo, Lead Clerk nina.escobedo@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Sindia Matamoros, Assistant Clerk sindia.matamoros@hcdistrictclerk.com  

309th Family Court – 16th Floor 

(713) 274-4520 

Mercedes Anders, Lead Clerk mercedes.anders@hcdistrictclerk.com  
Frankie Mesa, Assistant Clerk Frankie.mesa@hcdistrictclerk.com  

310th Family Court – 15th Floor 

(713) 274-1310 

Brittainee Brown, Lead Clerk brittainee.brown@hcdistrictclerk.com 

Brenda Constante, Assistant Clerk Brenda.constante@hcdistrictclerk.com 

311th Family Court – 8th Floor 

(713) 274-4580 

Koren Marrufo, Lead Clerk koren.marrufo@hcdistrictclerk.com  
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Ashley Johnson, Assistant Clerk Ashley.johnson@hcdistrictclerk.com 

312th Family Court – 16th Floor 

(713) 274-4540 

Sherise Dickerson, Lead Clerk sherise.dickerson@hcdistrictclerk.com  

Christina Thurman, Assistant Clerk christina.thurman@hcdistrictclerk.com  

507th Family Court-15th Floor 

(713) 274-4620 

Stephanie Garcia, Lead Clerk Stephanie.Garcia@hcdistrictclerk.com  

Krystle Gibson, Assistant Clerk Krystle.gibson@hcdistrictlclerk.com 

Third Clerk – 

Joseph Vasquez, Assistant Clerk Joseph.vasquez@hcdistrictclerk.com  

Virginia Barboza, Assistant Clerk Virginia.barboza@hcdistrictclerk.com 

OPEN, Assistant Clerk OPEN 

OPEN, Assistant Clerk OPEN 

OPEN, Assistant Clerk OPEN 

OPEN, Assistant Clerk OPEN  
 

* in training 
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